
Resultat Löparnas Kväll 3000 meter
Datum: 2018-03-15

Plats: Dragonens Friidrottshall, Umeå

Arrangör: IFK Umeå

Tävlingsledning: Hans Nilsson / Erland Jonsson

Sekretariat: Hans Nilsson

Starter: Jonas Sundström

Manuell tidtagning

Resultat D-heat
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid

1 Agnes Rova-95 Umeå 13.10,0

2 Gustav Järvensson-94 Umeå SS Triathlon 13.12,1

3 Kristin Johansson-80 Umeå 13.15,6

4 Emilia Kjellgren-01 IFK Umeå 13.19,7

5 Svante Johansson-58 IFK Umeå 13.26,2

6 Björn Eriksson-66 IFK Umeå 13.38,0

7 Linda Allgardsson -73 IFK Umeå 13.44,1

8 Petra Käck-77 Umeå OK 14.23,9

9 Tage Alalehto-56 IFK Umeå 14.47,0

10 Henrik From-74 Team Idijot 15.15,5

11 Anton Stjernbrandt-82 Umeå 16.28,2

Resultat C-heat
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid

1 Evelina Henriksson-99 IFK Umeå 10.46,0

2 Katarina Hermansson-75 IFK Umeå 11.35,6

3 Jonas Ericson-69 CK Upplopp, Umeå 11.38,6

4 Pär Markström-69 Jalles TC 11.38,8

5 John Lloyd Brändström-85 Team Idijot 11.49,0

6 Jörgen Högkvist-69 IFK Umeå/Team Idijot 11.57,0

7 Margareta Andersson-77 IFK Umeå 12.19,7

8 Iris Grimbert-07 IFK Umeå 12.24,6

9 Peter Vegh-72 CK Upplopp 12.25,0

Resultat B-heat
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid

1 Johan Sandberg-69 IFK Umeå 10.18,0

2 Vilgot Österlund -95 IFK Umeå 10.26,6

3 Tomas Pekkari-80 Jalles TC 10.29,0

4 Klara Hofer Mattsson-00 IFK Umeå 10.31,0

5 Joel Olofsson-86 Umeå simsällskap Triathlon 10.33,1

6 Daniel Heden-90 IFK Umeå 10.41,0

7 Magnus Larsson-83 Velox Fortis 11.06,0

8 Elvis Ineland-05 IFK Umeå 11.11,9

9 Mattias Vesterberg-84 IFK Umeå 11.19,2

10 Petra Ödman-90 Dalsjö IK Framåt 11.35,0



Resultat A-heat
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid

1 Jonathan Edman -01 Umedalens IF 9.18,0

2 Per Liv-79 IFK Umeå 9.26,3

3 Gabriel Granåsen-80 IFK Umeå 9.50,7

4 Fanny Dusabimana-93 Umeå TFC 9.53,0

5 Emil Eriksson 96 Tierps if 10.09,0

6 Hampus Björck-03 IFK Umeå Skidor 10.10,0

7 Magnus Lindfors -94 IKSU Längdskidor 10.11,9

8 Henrik Simu Gunnarsson-86 IFK Umeå 10.12,4

9 Anders Hofer-69 IFK Umeå 10.19,1

- Jacob Esak-02 Umeå TFC DNF

Sammanlagda resultat
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid

1 Jonathan Edman -01 Umedalens IF 9.18,0

2 Per Liv-79 IFK Umeå 9.26,3

3 Gabriel Granåsen-80 IFK Umeå 9.50,7

4 Fanny Dusabimana-93 Umeå TFC 9.53,0 1:a K

5 Emil Eriksson 96 Tierps if 10.09,0

6 Hampus Björck-03 IFK Umeå Skidor 10.10,0

7 Magnus Lindfors -94 IKSU Längdskidor 10.11,9

8 Henrik Simu Gunnarsson-86 IFK Umeå 10.12,4

9 Johan Sandberg-69 IFK Umeå 10.18,0

10 Anders Hofer-69 IFK Umeå 10.19,1

11 Vilgot Österlund -95 IFK Umeå 10.26,6

12 Tomas Pekkari-80 Jalles TC 10.29,0

13 Klara Hofer Mattsson-00 IFK Umeå 10.31,0 2:a K

14 Joel Olofsson-86 Umeå simsällskap Triathlon 10.33,1

15 Daniel Heden-90 IFK Umeå 10.41,0

16 Evelina Henriksson-99 IFK Umeå 10.46,0 3:a K

17 Magnus Larsson-83 Velox Fortis 11.06,0

18 Elvis Ineland-05 IFK Umeå 11.11,9

19 Mattias Vesterberg-84 IFK Umeå 11.19,2

20 Petra Ödman-90 Dalsjö IK Framåt 11.35,0 4:a K

21 Katarina Hermansson-75 IFK Umeå 11.35,6 5:a K

22 Jonas Ericson-69 CK Upplopp, Umeå 11.38,6

23 Pär Markström-69 Jalles TC 11.38,8

24 John Lloyd Brändström-85 Team Idijot 11.49,0

25 Jörgen Högkvist-69 IFK Umeå/Team Idijot 11.57,0

26 Margareta Andersson-77 IFK Umeå 12.19,7 6:a K

27 Iris Grimbert-07 IFK Umeå 12.24,6 7:a K

28 Peter Vegh-72 CK Upplopp 12.25,0

29 Agnes Rova-95 Umeå 13.10,0 8:a K

30 Gustav Järvensson-94 Umeå SS Triathlon 13.12,1

31 Kristin Johansson-80 Umeå 13.15,6 9:a K

32 Emilia Kjellgren-01 IFK Umeå 13.19,7 10:a K

33 Svante Johansson-58 IFK Umeå 13.26,2



34 Björn Eriksson-66 IFK Umeå 13.38,0

35 Linda Allgardsson -73 IFK Umeå 13.44,1 11:a K

36 Petra Käck-77 Umeå OK 14.23,9 12:a K

37 Tage Alalehto-56 IFK Umeå 14.47,0

38 Henrik From-74 Team Idijot 15.15,5

39 Anton Stjernbrandt-82 Umeå 16.28,2

- Jacob Esak-02 Umeå TFC DNF


